Part Number: MAX9930EVKIT+
BOM REV: B
 1
 Lead-free & RoHS Compliant.
 RoHS Compliant Only.
 Non-Compliant.  Explain:
Supplied by Maxim = *
Component Status:  Lead-free & RoHS Compliance = Y, Non-Compliant = N, RoHS Compliant Only = R

2.54MM, Comes in 36-40 Pin Strips (CUT TO FIT) RoHS Compliant Only
Jameco: 160882
EH0072
Y VCC 1 TEST POINT “MINIATURE” 40MIL DRILL SIZE (RED)
KEYSTONE ELECTRONICS 5000
EH0066
Y OUT 1 TEST POINT “MINIATURE” 40MIL DRILL SIZE (YELLOW)
KEYSTONE ELECTRONICS 5004
EH0486
Y GND 1 TEST POINT “MINIATURE” 40MIL DRILL SIZE (BLACK)
KEYSTONE ELECTRONICS 5001
EH0129
Y SET 1 TEST POINT “MINIATURE” 40MIL DRILL SIZE (WHITE)
KEYSTONE ELECTRONICS 5002
EH0618
Y R1 1 52.3Ω ±1%, resistor (0402) ER01040252R3
 R2 1 0Ω ±5%, resistor (0402) ER0504020R00
--- R3 0 Not Installed, resistor (0402) ---
Y R4, R5, R8 3 10kΩ ±1%, resistor (0402) ER0104021002
Y R6 1 100Ω 1% Resistor (0402)  ER0104021000
Y R7 1 14.0 kΩ 1% resistor (0402) ER0104021402
Y RFIN 1 SMA connector (PC edge mount)
EF Johnson 142-0701-801
EH0052
*Y U1 1 MAX9930EUA+ (8-pin uMAX) EU02090